
Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD victim alleged unknown suspect 
stolen her bicycle from the 
location. 

02/02/2023 
08:45:00 

02/02/2023 
10:40:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of M/V LEAMINGTON AVENUE Informant reporting his 
Landladies CAR stolen 

06/02/2023 
00:01:00 

06/02/2023 
10:55:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V THE GREEN By unknown suspect entering the 
victim’s car and taking property 
from within. 

03/02/2023 
12:00:00 

06/02/2023 
09:40:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V BUSHEY ROAD theft of tools from the van 07/02/2023 
11:00:00 

07/02/2023 
14:45:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V CHURSTON DRIVE By unknown suspect  (S) removing 
the front and rear plates from the 
vehicle shown and then made 
good their escape in direction 
unknown 

05/02/2023 
16:00:00 

09/02/2023 
09:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V BUCKLEIGH AVENUE Theft of tools from victim vehicle 
at location by person unknown 

14/02/2023 
00:30:00 

14/02/2023 
10:30:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential CHURSTON DRIVE garage has been broken into 15/02/2023 
23:30:00 

16/02/2023 
09:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

THURLESTON AVENUE Two (2) males have stolen bike 
from victim's garden 

16/02/2023 
03:10:00 

16/02/2023 
03:15:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V KINGSTON ROAD Victim's wallet stolen from his car 18/02/2023 
16:00:00 

19/02/2023 
03:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V SPRINGFIELD AVENUE The victim states unknown 
suspect (s) have entered and 
searched the vehicle, taken the 
property and decamped in 
direction unknown. 

18/02/2023 
23:30:00 

19/02/2023 
07:00:00 

Cannon Hill Personal Property WESTCROFT GARDENS the victim was approached by the 
suspect who told him to give his 
trapstar jacket  

19/02/2023 
18:45:00 

19/02/2023 
18:50:00 



Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MARTIN WAY theft of victims bicycle left 
secured in an unsecured stairwell 
with open access stolen by 
unknown suspect  

19/02/2023 
12:00:00 

27/02/2023 
00:00:00 

 


