Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	BUSHEY ROAD	victim alleged unknown suspect stolen her bicycle from the location.	02/02/2023 08:45:00	02/02/2023 10:40:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of M/V	LEAMINGTON AVENUE	Informant reporting his Landladies CAR stolen	06/02/2023 00:01:00	06/02/2023 10:55:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	THE GREEN	By unknown suspect entering the victim's car and taking property from within.	03/02/2023 12:00:00	06/02/2023 09:40:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	BUSHEY ROAD	theft of tools from the van	07/02/2023 11:00:00	07/02/2023 14:45:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	CHURSTON DRIVE	By unknown suspect (S) removing the front and rear plates from the vehicle shown and then made good their escape in direction unknown	05/02/2023 16:00:00	09/02/2023 09:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	BUCKLEIGH AVENUE	Theft of tools from victim vehicle at location by person unknown	14/02/2023 00:30:00	14/02/2023 10:30:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	CHURSTON DRIVE	garage has been broken into	15/02/2023 23:30:00	16/02/2023 09:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	THURLESTON AVENUE	Two (2) males have stolen bike from victim's garden	16/02/2023 03:10:00	16/02/2023 03:15:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	KINGSTON ROAD	Victim's wallet stolen from his car	18/02/2023 16:00:00	19/02/2023 03:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	SPRINGFIELD AVENUE	The victim states unknown suspect (s) have entered and searched the vehicle, taken the property and decamped in direction unknown.	18/02/2023 23:30:00	19/02/2023 07:00:00
Cannon Hill	Personal Property	WESTCROFT GARDENS	the victim was approached by the suspect who told him to give his trapstar jacket	19/02/2023 18:45:00	19/02/2023 18:50:00

Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal	MARTIN WAY	theft of victims bicycle left	19/02/2023	27/02/2023
	Cycles		secured in an unsecured stairwell	12:00:00	00:00:00
			with open access stolen by		
			unknown suspect		